

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

Main Case No.: CMA No.171 OF 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	01.05.2026	<u>KL,J & BRMR,J</u> <u>I.A. No.1 OF 2026</u> Notice to respondent. Personal Notice is permitted. Learned counsel for the petitioners is also permitted to serve notice on learned counsel appearing for the respondent herein in O.S. No.240 of 2025 pending on the file of I Additional District Judge, Medchal - Malkajgiri District at Kushaiguda. List on 12.06.2026. <u>KL,J</u> <u>BRMR,J</u>	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	“		

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE